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1 246 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN D] 5.10012.300 (70)| 5.700 14.133 (11)| 5.200 13.433 (20)| 5.200 14.533 (3)| 5.600 14.266 (7)| 6.200 14.400 (3)| 83.065 Q
E|7.200 8.433 8.233 9.333 8.666 8.100
2 319 SEIFERT Noe suUl D] 5.00013.633 (12)] 5.600 14.000 (17)] 4.200 13.200 (25)| 4.400 13.600 (40)| 5.700 14.066 (13)| 5.700 14.000 (10)| 82.499 Q
E|8.633 8.400 8.900 9.200 8.366 8.300
3 160 ZHANG Boheng CHN D] 5.400 13.566 (15)[ 5.000 13.233 (35)( 5.500 14.600 (3)[ 5.200 14.333 (6)[ 5.600 14.266 (7)[ 5.600 12.333 (63) 82.331 Q
E|8.166 8.233 9.100 9.133 8.666 6.733
4 103 MARINOV Daniel AIN D|5.50013.400 (21)] 5.00013.333 (32)[ 3.100 12.466 (48)[ 5.200 14.400 (5)[ 5.700 14.200 (10)[ 5.10014.133 (7)| 81.932 Q
E|7.900 8.333 9.266 9.200 8.500 8.933
5 159 SHI Cong CHN D] 5.200 13.333 (25){ 5.100 13.366 (31){ 5.400 13.800 (13)[ 4.800 12.366 (102){ 5.800 14.400 ~(4)[ 5.800 14.133 (8)] 81.398 Q
E|8.133 8.266 8.300 7.866 -0.3 8.600 8.333
6 164 BARAJAS Angel COL D|5.200 13.266 (26){ 4.800 12.566 (51)[ 5.000 12.866 (31)[ 4.800 13.566 (43)[ 5.900 14.300 (5){ 6.400 14.100 (9)| 80.664 Q
E|7.966 7.766 7.766 9.066 -0.3 8.400 7.700
7 317 LANGENEGGER Florian Su| DJ5.00013.700 (9)| 5.200 13.233 (36)[ 3.700 12.366 (52)| 4.800 13.933 (20)| 5.200 13.766 (17)[ 4.900 13.300 (25) 80.298 Q
E| 8.600 8.033 8.666 9.133 8.466 8.400
8 139 SOUZA Caio BRA D] 5.00013.100 (31)[3.70011.000 (96)[ 5.700 14.333 (8)[ 5.200 13.300 (63)[ 5.300 13.700 (20)[ 5.900 13.733 (17)] 79.166 Q
E|8.100 7.300 8.533 8.100 8.400 7.833
9 261 RYU Sunghyun KOR D] 5.500 13.700 (10){ 5.000 13.200 (38)[ 4.200 12.600 (41)[ 3.600 12.900 (81)[ 5.400 13.733 (19)[ 4.400 12.733 (41)| 78.866 Q
E|8.200 8.200 8.400 9.200 8.233 8.333
10 138 SOARES Diogo BRA D] 5.10013.533 (17)[ 5.200 13.133 (40)[ 4.200 12.400 (51)[ 3.600 12.500 (97)[ 5.200 13.366 (33)[ 5.500 13.866 (11)| 78.798 Q
E|8.333 7.933 8.200 9.000 -0.1 8.166 8.366
11 192 KIRMES Robert FIN D|4.550012.966 (37)[ 5.200 12.800 (46)| 4.900 13.033 (27)| 4.400 13.466 (50)| 4.900 13.333 (35)( 5.300 13.200 (29)| 78.798 Q
E|8.466 7.600 8.133 9.066 8.333 7.900
12 250 OKA Shinnosuke JPN D] 5.200 10.300(111)| 5.000 13.133 (39)| 5.300 13.566 (17)| 4.800 13.933 (20)| 5.600 14.533 (2)| 5.800 13.266 (26) 78.731 Q
E[5400 -03 8.133 8.266 9.133 8.933 7.466
13 209 EDER Timo GER D/ 5.100 13.433 (19)[ 4.700 12.166 (63)| 4.500 12.500 (45)[ 4.800 14.033 (15)| 4.900 13.100 (40)| 5.400 13.033 (33)] 78.265 Q
E|8.233 7.466 8.000 9.133 8.200 7.633
14 186 DIALLO Thierno ESP D|5.10012.600 (55){ 5.100 13.100 (42){ 4.400 12.566 (44)[ 4.800 13.500 (47)( 5.500 13.566 (27)[ 4.900 12.700 (43) 78.032 Q
E|7.500 8.000 8.166 8.800 -0.1 8.066 7.800
15 218 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN D| 5500 13.966 ()| 5.200 12.233 (61)[ 4.300 12.900 (30)| 3.600 12.400 (101)| 5.500 14.100 (12)[ 4.800 12.100 (65)| 77.699 Q
E|8.466 7.033 8.600 8.900 -0.1 8.600 7.300
16 201 MANSARD Anthony FRA D|5.00012.600 (54)[ 4.400 12.433 (55)| 4.200 12.200 (57)| 4.800 13.633 (38)| 5.100 13.566 (26)[ 5.200 13.000 (34)| 77.432 Q
E|7.600 8.033 8.000 8.833 8.366 7.700
17 189 PLATA Joel ESP D] 4.80011.566 (96){ 5.000 13.300 (33){ 4.600 12.833 (34)[ 4.800 12.700 (92)[ 5.200 13.800 (15){ 4.900 13.166 (30)| 77.365 Q
E[7.066 -0.3 8.300 8.233 7.900 8.500 8.166
18 191 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN D|530013.566 (14)[ 4.400 12.600 (49)| 4.800 12.833 (35)| 4.800 13.900 (23)[ 4.500 11.600 (81)| 4.600 12.366 (60)| 76.865 Q
E|8.266 8.200 8.033 9.100 7.100 7.766
19 123 MOORE Jesse AUS D|5.00012.100 (76)| 5.400 12.400 (57)( 4.200 12.233 (56)| 4.400 13.833 (26)[ 5.100 13.833 (14)[ 5200 12.333 (62)| 76.732 Q
E|7.100 7.000 8.033 9.333 8.733 7.133
20 146 DOLCI Eelix CAN D] 5.40013.033 (35){ 3.600 9.800(114)[ 5.200 12.866 (32){ 4.800 13.500 (45)( 5.300 13.600 (23)[ 5.800 13.833 (15) 76.632 Q
E|7.533 6.200 7.666 9.000 -0.3 8.300 8.033
21 339 HRYKO Viadyslav UKR D] 4.50012.200 (73)[ 5.200 11.700 (77){ 4.900 12.333 (53){ 4.400 13.000 (78)[ 4.800 13.333 (34)[ 5.100 13.366 (24)] 75932 Q
E|7.700 6.500 7.433 8.600 8.533 8.266
22 286 SPONEVIK Sebastian NOR D| 5.400 12.800 (47)| 4.300 10.866 (100)| 5.000 12.600 (43)| 5.200 14.200 (11)| 4.700 13.066 (41)| 4.400 12.366 (59)| 75.898 Q
E|7.400 6.566 7.600 9.000 8.366 7.966
23 183 MOHAMED Omar EGY D] 4.80012.966 (38)[ 4.400 11.466 (85)[ 5.200 13.433 (21)[ 4.400 12.466 (99)( 4.700 12.000 (68)[ 4.600 13.200 (28)] 75531 Q
E|8266 -0.1 7.066 8.133 8.366 -0.3 7.300 8.500
24 232 OLAFSSON Dagur Kari ISL D|4.60012.733 (49)[ 5.000 13.466 (30)[ 3.500 11.433 (75)| 4.400 13.400 (53)| 5.100 12.433 (56)( 4.400 11.900 (73)| 75.365 Q
E|8.133 8.466 7.933 9.000 7.333 7.500
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25 219 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN D] 5.000 12.666 (51)[ 5.000 11.800 (75)[ 4.800 12.733 (38)[ 4.400 13.300 (62)[ 4.600 12.300 (59)[ 4.200 12.500 (51)| 75.299 R1
E|7.766 -0.1 6.800 7.933 8.900 7.700 8.300
26 208 DUNKEL Nils GER D] 4.800 11.666 (92)[ 5.800 12.433 (56)| 4.900 12.500 (46)| 4.400 13.200 (66)| 5.500 12.966 (47)[ 4.500 12.333 (61)| 75.098 R2
E|[7.166 -03 6.633 7.600 8.800 7.466 7.833
27 133 MARTINEZ Victor BEL D]5:20012.500 (58)[ 4.500 11.500 (82){ 4.700 12.266 (55)| 4.800 13.500 (45)| 4.800 11.933 (72)| 4.600 13.066 (31)| 74.765 R3
E|7.300 7.000 7.566 9.000 -03 7.133 8.466
28 283 SCHMIDT Casimir NED D/ 4.600 10.266 (112){ 5.400 11.666 (78)[ 5.000 13.366 (22)[ 5.200 13.666 (36)| 4.800 13.033 (43)| 4.900 12.466 (55) 74.463 R4
E|5.666 6.266 8.366 8566 -0.1 8.233 7.566
29 121 HARDY James AUS D] 5.000 12.566 (57)| 4.100 11.933 (69)| 4.000 12.033 (61)[ 4.800 13.700 (33)| 4.000 11.966 (70)| 4.000 11.833 (76)[ 74.031
E|7666 -0.1 7.833 8.033 8.900 7.966 7.833
30 335 KILICER Mert Efe TUR D 4.60011.933 (81)| 4.600 10.933 (99){ 3.600 11.200 (82)| 4.400 12.933 (79)| 4.500 13.033 (42)| 5.300 13.666 (18)| 73.698
E|7.333 6.333 7.600 8633 -0.1 8733 -03 8.366
31 126 SCHMOELZER Paul AUT D/ 4.90011.833 (85)| 4.300 12.000 (67)| 3.700 11.566 (72)| 4.800 13.766 (29)| 3.400 11.566 (83)| 4.200 12.900 (36)| 73.631
E[7133 -02 7.700 7.866 8.966 8.166 8.600
32 241 DOAN Dorian JAM D 4.900 12.666 (52)| 4.400 12.133 (64)[ 3.900 11.466 (74)| 4.800 13.666 (34)| 4.300 11.833 (75)| 4.700 11.833 (79)[ 73,507
E|7.766 7.733 7.566 8.966 -0.1 7533 7.133
33 128 AHMADZADA Rasul AZE D|5.00012.966 (40)| 5.300 10.666 (105)| 3.200 11.100 (83)| 4.400 13.733 (30)| 4.700 12,533 (51)| 4.400 11.966 (69)| 72.964
E|7.966 5.366 7.900 9.233 7.833 7.566
34 274 ROJAS Mario MEX D/ 4.400 11.200(102){ 3.900 11.400 (87)( 3.800 11.933 (62)[ 4.400 13.200 (66)| 4.600 12.633 (49)[ 4.100 12.500 (50)| 72.866
E|6.900 -0.1 7.500 8.033 8.800 8.033 8.400
35 265 BRANDENBURGER Quentin  LUX D] 4.60012.400 (61)| 3.900 11.833 (72)[ 4.300 11.000 (85)| 4.400 13.066 (75)| 4.700 12.433 (55)| 4.100 12.000 (68)| 72.732
E|7.900 -0.1 7.933 6.700 8.666 7.733 7.900
36 127 VETTER Gino AUT D] 520012.333 (67)[ 4.500 10.700 (103)| 3.900 10.933 (86)[ 4.800 14.000 (16)| 4.300 12.533 (50)| 4.500 12.033 (66)| 72.532
E|7.133 6.200 7.033 9.200 8.233 7.533
37 212 GRAIKOS AN GRE D] 5:200 11.733 (90)[ 5.400 12.600 (50){ 2.800 11.066 (84)[ 4.400 13.400 (53)[ 3.000 10.700 (105){ 4.500 12.633 (44)| 72.132
E|6633 -0.1 7.200 8.166 9.000 7.700 8.033
38 270 DIAZ Jose MEX D] 4.400 12.200 (72){ 4.300 12.233 (59)( 2.500 10.366 (93)| 4.000 13.100 (70)| 3.700 11.933 (71)[ 3.500 11.933 (71)| 71.765
E|7.800 7.933 7.766 9100 -0.1 8.233 8.333
39 214 TANTALIDIS Antonios GRE D] 5.200 9.666(116){ 5.000 13.266 (34)[ 3.300 11.700 (67)| 4.800 14.033 (14)[ 3.200 11.900 (73)[ 4.300 11.133 (96)| 71.698
E|s5.166 -07 8.266 8.400 9.233 8.600 6.833
40 243 WAHRMANN-BAKER Elel JAM D] 4.30012.433 (59)| 5.100 11.166 (88)| 3.800 12.133 (59)| 3.600 12.466 (98)| 3.500 11.500 (85)| 3.700 11.566 (85)| 71.264
E|8.033 6.066 8.333 8.866 8.000 7.866
41 177 BAGO Daniel CzE D] 4.900 12.966 (39)[ 3.500 10.533 (107)[ 3.000 11.600 (71)| 4.400 12.900 (82)| 4.400 11.566 (84)[ 4.000 11.333 (94)| 70.898
E| 8.066 7.033 8.600 8.600 -0.1 7.166 7.333
42 233 REINHARDSSON Valgard |SL D[ 4.30012.033 (77)[ 3.300 11.133 (89)| 3.600 11.633 (69)| 4.400 12.933 (79)[ 4.600 11.366 (86)| 4.500 11.600 (83)] 70.698
El8133 -04 7.833 8.033 8633 -0.1 6.766 7.100
43 285 SKOGVANG Peder NOR D/ 5:200 12.800 (46)[ 4.200 12.166 (62){ 3.700 12.266 (54)[ 4.800 12.800 (86)[ 3.000 8.533(113)[ 4.500 11.833 (78)| 70.398
E|[7700 -0 7.966 8.566 8300 -0.3 5533 7.233
44 125 MIGGITSCH Martin AUT D] 5.00012.733 (50)| 3.400 11.100 (92)] 3.300 9.366 (95)[ 4.400 13.166 (69)| 3.900 11.966 (69)| 3.600 12.000 (67)( 70.331
E|7.733 7.700 6.066 8.766 8.066 8.300
45 166 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres COL D] 4.100 10.766 (104)[ 4.400 11.800 (74)[ 2.700 10.100 (94)| 4.400 13.100 (71)| 4.400 12.500 (52)[ 4.300 11.566 (87) 69.832
E|6.666 7.400 7.400 8.800 -0.1 8.100 7.266
46 106 TSIASELSKI Aleh AIN D[ 430012333 (64)| 5.200 10.366 (111)| 3.800 10.800 (88)| 3.600 12.800 (85)| 4.900 11.333 (87)| 4.500 11.966 (70)| 69.598
E|8.033 5.166 7.000 9.200 6.433 7.466
47 112 COGAT Adam ALG D|4.90011.733 (89)| 4.400 8.366(124)| 3.300 11.366 (78)[ 4.400 13.333 (59)| 4.300 12.200 (62)| 4.500 12.433 (56) 69.431
E|6.833 3.966 8.066 8.933 8200 -0.3 7.933
48 221 ABIYURAFI INA D|530013.066 (33)[3.200 9.566(116)| 3.400 9.366 (96)| 4.800 13.966 (18)| 4.100 10.733 (104)[ 5.200 12.500 (52)| 69.197
E|7.766 6.366 5.966 9.166 6.633 7.300
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49 231 DAVIDSSON Agust Ingi ISL D] 4.700 10.366 (110)( 3.300 10.966 (97)[ 4.300 12.466 (49)| 3.600 12.533 (95)| 4.600 11.733 (78)| 4.500 10.900 (99)| 68.964
E|5766 -0.1 7.666 8.066 8.933 7.033 6.400
50 296 BESANA Juancho Miguel PH| D|5.00012.000 (79)| 3.800 9.700(115)| 3.600 10.666 (91)[ 4.800 13.366 (58)| 4.400 11.133 (98)| 4.200 11.600 (82)| 68.465
E| 7.000 5.900 7.066 8.566 6.733 7.400
51 295 MORETO Jesus PER D] 3.900 10.666 (106)[ 3.800 11.633 (80)[ 2.900 10.666 (90)| 4.000 13.000 (77)| 4.200 12.333 (58)| 3.300 9.166(108)| 67.464
E| 6.766 7.833 7.766 9.100 -0.1 8.133 5.866
52 245 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR D[ 4:50011.433 (99)[ 3.900 8.466(123)| 3.600 11.333 (79)| 4.800 12.566 (93)[ 4.200 11.666 (79)| 4.500 11.933 (72)| 67.397
E|7.133 -02 4.566 7.733 7.866 -0.1 7.466 7.433
53 314 AMBUL DENIYAGE DON SR| D|[480011.766 (87)[5.700 11.933 (70)| 2.500 8.700 (99)| 4.400 13.366 (57)( 4.200 10.200(108)[ 4.500 11.033 (97) 66.998
E|7.266 -03 6.233 6.500 -0.3 8.966 6.000 6.533
54 329 ALl Jameel TTO D|4.60012.433 (60)[ 2.800 7.766(126)| 4.500 11.666 (68)| 3.600 12.200(103)| 2.900 11.233 (92)( 3.200 10.933 (98)| 66.231
E|7.833 4.966 7.166 8.600 8.333 7.733
55 294 ALARCON Daniel PER D] 4200 10.166 (114)| 3.600 7.500(127)| 4.600 10.800 (89)[ 4.400 13.233 (65)| 3.900 11.233 (93)| 4.000 10.600(103)| 3.532
E|6.466 -05 3.900 6.200 8.833 7.333 6.600
56 269 ZULFA Lugman Al Hafiz MAS D|4.700 12.400 (62)| 3.600 8.800(119)| 2.900 6.866 (102)[ 4.400 13.400 (53)| 4.000 10.733(103)| 3.400 10.066 (107)| 62.265
E| 7.700 5.200 6.966 -3.0 9.000 7.033 -03 6.666
57 315 NAWARATHNA TB SRI D|3.500 7.733(123)[ 2.100 8.500(121) 1.900 9.100 (98)| 2.800 11.666 (107)| 2.600 10.433(106)| 1.900 9.033(109)| 56.465
E|4.333 -0.1 6.400 7500 -03 8.966  -0.1 7.833 7.133
58 330 de GANNES Anthony TTO D|3.700 8.900(119)| 2.400 4.433(128)| 2.400 8.000(100)| 2.800 11.800 (106)( 2.700 11.233 (91)| 2.700 10.366 (104)| 54.732
E|5.200 2.033 5900 -0.3 8.900 8.533 7.666
59 278 KOOPER Immanuel NAM D|3.700 8.066(122)| 1.000 0.000(129)| 1.800 7.800(101)[ 2.400 10.600(109)[ 1.900 7.000(116)| 2.500 8.900(110)| 42.366
E| 4466 -0.1 4733 -6.0 6.300 -0.3 8.300 -0.1 5.100 6.400
173 ESCOBAR Diorges CcUB D]|4.700 8.433(121)| 4.800 11.466 (86) DNS 4.400 11.833(105)| 4.800 12.033 (67)| 4.300 11.466 (92) DNF
E|4.233 -05 6.666 7.733 -0.3 7.233 7.166
321 TARRAB Abdullah SYR D] 4.500 8.900(118) DNS 2.500 9.166 (97)| 4.80013.733 (31) DNS DNS DNF
E|5200 -0.8 6.666 8.933
307 JAMES Luke RSA D|5.40011.900 (84) DNS DNS 4.800 13.900 (23) DNS DNS DNF
E|6.600 -0.1 9.100
151 ADAPA Karthik cAy D DNS DNS DNS DNS 3.300 10.400(107) DNS DNF
E 7.100
102 KARTSEV Aleksandr AN D DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
E
344 HONG Asher USA D DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
E
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:
D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish
Q Qualified Rk Apparatus Rank

DNS Did Not Start
Rx Reserve

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings

E Execution

Vault

Pen. Penalty

Parallel Bars

—

1L

Horizontal Bar
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